MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION	nerang rs and memorial grub ind
Member No	Receipt
ID	Sighted by
FIVE YEARS \$5	
Surname	
First Name	
DOB	
Home Address	
Suburb	Post Code
Postal Address	
Suburb	Post Code
Ph	Mobile
Occupation	
Email	

## Are you a politically exposed person (PEP)? <u>YES</u> NO

FUEL DISCOUNT CARD No thanks! I'll miss out on United Fuel Discounts\*

I acknowledge that until such time as my application has been approved by the Management Committee I am not eligible to participate in members only promotions

The Nerang RSL & Memorial Club will not be held responsible for the actions of individuals who use the Nerang RSL & Memorial Club membership card contrary to the above membership application conditions.

Signature .....

## **MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION**



Signature & Membership number of two nominators. Nominators must be financial members of the Association.

1	Member #
2	Member #

The Nerang RSL and Memorial Club is committed to the privacy of your personal information supplied on this form under the Privacy Act 1988.

The collection allows us to provide you with products and services and to ensure compliance with our obligations under the Liquor Act 1992 (Qld). If the Club does not collect certain personal information from you, it may be unable to provide you these products or services.

The Club may use your personal information for marketing purposes, which may include sending to you, promotional materials and offers from the Club and reputable third parties associated with the Club including the Returned Services League of Australia Queensland Branch Nerang Sub Branch inc.

Further information about how the Club collects, protects and manages personal information, and also how you can access, or seek correction to, your personal information is contained in the Club's Privacy Policy which is available upon written request.

If you have any questions about your privacy please contact the Secretary on 5578 1222 or at info@nerangrsl.com.

\*I understand that if I do not opt out by checking the relevant box (overleaf) Nerang RSL & Memorial Club will use my information to sign me up to receive a United Fuel Discount Card. I understand that United Fuel may contact me from time to time and I can opt out of receiving their correspondence at any time by visiting their website.

If you have not renewed by the due date, your membership will be renewed using your Nerang Rewards Points (balance permitting). If you do not wish this to occur please tick here ( ).

Please tick here ( ) if you do not wish to EVER receive any promotional materials or offers.

STAFF USE ONLY

Date taken.....

Checked by.....